Anti-Skimming RFID Shield Card With Active Jamming Chip
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MAKE ANY WALLET, PURSE OR MONEY CLIP RFID & SKIM SAFE.
THIS CARD DRAWS ENERGY FROM NFC/RFID SCANNERS TO
POWER UP AND INSTANTLY CREATES AN ELECTRONIC FIELD
MAKING ALL 13.56 MHZ CARDS INVISIBLE TO THE SCANNER. NO
BATTERY NEEDED. 24/7 PROTECTION BY PATENTED E-FIELD
TECHNOLOGY AGAINST ELECTRONIC PICKPOCKETING.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection
Polyvinylchloride
white

White

Digital Print

7.8

14.8

Plain individual box
8.8X0.1X5.9
32X24.5X49.5
50

1250
3926909790
CHN

0.1

Bags & Travel

RFID & Anti-skimming



