Anti-Skimming RFID Shield Card With Active Jamming Chip



MAKE ANY WALLET, PURSE OR MONEY CLIP RFID & SKIM SAFE. THIS CARD DRAWS ENERGY FROM NFC/RFID SCANNERS TO POWER UP AND INSTANTLY CREATES AN ELECTRONIC FIELD MAKING ALL 13.56 MHZ CARDS INVISIBLE TO THE SCANNER. NO BATTERY NEEDED. 24/7 PROTECTION BY PATENTED E-FIELD TECHNOLOGY AGAINST ELECTRONIC PICKPOCKETING.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Polyvinylchloride
MAIN COLOUR	white
PMS MAIN COLOUR	White
PRINT METHOD	Digital Print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	7.8
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	14.8
PACKAGING TYPE	Plain individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	8.8X0.1X5.9
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	32X24.5X49.5
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	50
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	1250
INTRACODE	3926909790
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.1
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Bags & Travel
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	RFID & Anti-skimming